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& Campeonatos Regionais de Juvenis e Absolutos
Faro, 5- - 6-7-2014
Prova 29 Masc., 100m Costas Absolutos
06-07-2014 - 10:15 Startlist

TAC Inf B Inf. B: 1:32.22 / TAC Inf A Inf. A: 1:27.66 / TAC Juv B Juv. B: 1:17.80 / TAC Juv A Juv. A: 1:16.08 / TAC Jun Jun: 1:12.68 /
TAC Sen Sen: 1:10.41

Pista Nome

Série 1de 3

EXH
EXH
EXH

3 Isaac James Fillingham
4 Artem Vos'Mirka
5 Rodrigo Duarte Pacheco

DNS 6 Daniel Silva Jesus

Série 2de 3

EXH

EXH

EXH

1 PedroCastro Mancio

2 Joao Pedro Chagas

3 Julio Martins Santos

4 Tiago Alexandre Branco

5 Jodo Eduardo llha

6 Samuel André Santos

7 Tomas Sousa Valente

8 Marcos Alexandre Rodrigues

Série 3de 3

EXH

1 Bernardo Antonio Alves

2 Pedro Miguel Fernandes

3 Rodrigo Jose Guerreiro

4 Miguel Duarte Nascimento
5 Miguel Galeao Lopes

6 Tomas Loia Sequeira

7 Andre Santa Rita

8 Tiago Vila Nova

Ano Catg
01 Inf.B
00 Inf.A
00 Inf.A
00 Inf.A
98 Juv. A
01 Inf.B
97 Abs
00 Inf.A
98 Juv.A
99 Juv.B
01 Inf.B
99 Juv.B
99 Juv.B
97 Abs
99 Juv.B
95 Abs
96 Abs
98 Juv.A
99 Juv.B
00 Inf.A

Clube

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Armacenenses

Natacao de Lagos

Colegio Bernardette Romeira

Lagoa AC

Tavira Natacao

Natac&o de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Natac&o de Olhédo

FC Ferreiras

Natac&o de Olhado
Louletano / Loule Concelho

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Portinado

Portinado

Armacenenses

Portinado

Portinado

Tp inscricdo

1:27.38
1:22.21
1:25.13
1:43.55

1:20.01
1:18.84
1:17.44
1:16.64
1:16.92
1:18.62
1:19.65
1:21.37

1:07.60
1:06.07
1:04.29

56.45
1:02.34
1:05.63
1:07.59
1:13.91
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